
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys

AGENDA

ITEM

We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register for
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys and except for claims not allowed as shown on
the Register, such claims are allowed in total amount of $32,808.50.

Monday. July 8. 2024

Signatures of Commissioners Court

.Ason Co

July 8, 2024

Chrfltopher Boedeker, Johnson County Judge
Voted; yes, no, v abstained

Rick Baii^jxC/omm. Pet. #1 pwell, Comm. Pet. #2

yes. no. abstainedVoted: / yes, \\ no abstained Voted:

Mike \^ite, Comm. Pet. #3 Larry Wo^ey,Xomm. Pet. #4
Voted: / yes, no, abstained Voted: у yes, no, abstained

ATTES

ong, Caynty Cler

SoNcOi

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and I have audited the same.

7/8/2024

Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : MH20240088 061424 I24-014878 MH20240088 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029734 061424 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202301394 061824 I24-014881 M202301394 BOMADE KAWE #00029744 061824 0100-4100-55810-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *M202300751 061724 I24-014860 M202300751 JERRY DEAN #029611 061724 0100-4100-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *M202300751 061724 I24-014860 M202300749 JERRY DEAN #029611 061724* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : MH20240092 062624 I24-015173 MH20240092 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029738 062624 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202300805 061724 I24-014861 M202300805 RACHEL HOUSE #029514 061724 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4100-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202300805 061724 I24-014861 M202300804 RACHEL HOUSE #029514 061724 - J MCARTHUR* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202301240 061724 I24-014862 M202301240 ALEXANDER DIAZ #00029575 061724 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4100-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202301240 061724 I24-014862 M202301239 ALEXANDER DIAZ #00029575 061724 - J MCARTHUR* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202301274 061724 I24-014863 M202301274 CRUZ ALEMAN 061724 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4100-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *M202301274 061724 I24-014863 M202301273 CRUZ ALEMAN 061724 - J MCARTHUR* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202301146 062024 I24-014868 M202301146 RODNEY MCDANIEL 062024 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 3,300.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : M202400382 061324 I24-014875 M202400382 CHRISTOPHER NEARHOOD 061324 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : M202400296 061324 I24-014876 M202400296 SEAN FINLEY #029227 061324 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : MH20240093 062724 I24-015515 MH20240093 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029739 062724 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202400644 061824 I24-014883 M202400644 CHRISTIAN GREGORY 061824 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202400645 061824 I24-014884 M202400645 STETSON TUTTLE 061824 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202200592 062124 I24-014945 M202200592 MORGAN BAUMAN 062124 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202400554 061824 I24-014874 M202400554 SHYRA KELLY 061824 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202400411 061824 I24-014882 M202400411 RAYMOND BAKER #029226 061824 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202000531 062124 I24-014924 M202000531 DAVID BLACK 062124 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240091 062424 I24-015164 CPS D20240091 062424 - STATUS 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230097 062424 I24-015276 CPS D20230097 062424 - FINAL 0100-4110-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230097 062424 I24-015276 CPS D20230097 062424 - MEDIATION 0100-4110-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240091 062424 I24-015566 CPS D20240091 062424 - STATUS 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240091 062424 I24-015566 CPS D20240091 062424 - ZOOM MEETING; FILE COMPLIANCE STATEMENT 0100-4110-55830-AJ 50.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : M202400294 062124 I24-015005 M202400294 MANUEL GONZALES 062124 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D20230097 062424 I24-015271 CPS D20230097 062424 - FINAL 0100-4110-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D20230097 062424 I24-015271 CPS D20230097 062424 - MEDIATION 0100-4110-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : MH20240089 061424 I24-014877 MH20240089 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029735 061424 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20240091 062424 I24-015170 CPS D20240091 062424 - STATUS 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20240078 062424 I24-015175 CPS D20240078 062424 - STATUS 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 07/03/2024   User: srhodes
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 07/08/2024

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400315 062124 I24-015006 M202400315 REUBEN RODRIGUEZ 062124 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400654 061724 I24-014869 M202400654 GUILLERMO SANTOS 061724 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400365 061824 I24-014885 M202400365 DAVID SHIRLEY 061824 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240091 062424 I24-015312 MH20240091 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029737 062424 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : PRESCHER LAW FIRM, PLLC : D20240078 062424 I24-015176 CPS D20240078 062424 - STATUS 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D20240078 062424 I24-015174 CPS D20240078 062424 - STATUS 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D20230097 062424 I24-015290 CPS D20230097 062424 - FINAL 0100-4110-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D20230097 062424 I24-015290 CPS D20230097 062424 - MEDIATION 0100-4110-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06170 062424 I24-015159 J06170 JUVENILE #00029804 062424 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 8,050.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400355 062424 I24-015299 CPS D202400355 062424 - STATUS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400355 062424 I24-015286 CPS D202400355 062424 - STATUS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400355 062424 I24-015286 CPS D202400355 062424 - MEETING/COMPLIANCE STATEMENT; FAMILY CONFERENCE 0100-4350-55830-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400081 061724 I24-014866 F202400081 ROBERT STARETT 061724 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4350-55800-AJ 125.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400127 061724 I24-014867 F202400127 ROBERT GARCIA 061724 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4350-55800-AJ 125.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D202400355 062424 I24-015306 CPS D202400355 062424 - STATUS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400373 061824 I24-014886 F202400373 STEVEN WILLIAMS 061824 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400114 061824 I24-014887 F202400114 MELODY CARLISLE 061824 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : D202300623 062424 I24-015301 CPS D202300623 062424 - MEDIATION 0100-4350-55870-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202300369 062424 I24-015292 CPS D202300369 062424 - PAFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202400355 062424 I24-015295 CPS D202400355 062424 - STATUS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 2,800.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202300961 062424 I24-015302 CPS D202300961 062424 - HEARING 0100-4360-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202100360 062424 I24-015297 CPS D202100360 062424 - PAFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202300961 062424 I24-015298 CPS D202300961 062424 - HEARING; INTERVENTION 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400418 062424 I24-015287 CPS D202400418 062424 - STATUS 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202300961 062424 I24-015274 CPS D202300961 062424 - HEARING 0100-4360-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D202300961 062424 I24-015303 CPS D202300961 062424 - HEARING; INTERVENTION 0100-4360-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : PRESCHER LAW FIRM, PLLC : D202400418 062424 I24-015307 CPS D202400418 062424 - STATUS 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : D202300543 062424 I24-015300 CPS D202300543 062424 - MEDIATION 0100-4360-55870-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202400418 062424 I24-015296 CPS D202400418 062424 - STATUS 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202400148 062524 I24-015309 F202400148 TIFFANY LAMB 062524 0100-4360-55800-AJ 750.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202300674 062124 I24-014943 F202300674 FIDEL GUTIERREZ-MARTINEZ 062124 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,700.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 4,350.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202300586 061724 I24-014870 F202300586 TREVOR GRIFFIN 061724 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4370-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300394 062024 I24-014922 F202300394 LAUREN HAMMOND 062024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400374 062124 I24-015004 F202400374 ETHAN WILLS 062124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400368 062024 I24-014873 F202400368 JENNIFER TREJO 062024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400348 062424 I24-015279 CPS D202400348 062424 - STATUS 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400348 062424 I24-015279 CPS D202400348 062424 - PLACEMENT CONTACT; FILE COMPLIANCE STATEMENT 0100-4370-55830-AJ 75.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400631 062424 I24-015289 CPS D202400631 062424 - OTP 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400287 062024 I24-014871 F202400287 MANUEL BANDA 062024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : X202400005 062724 I24-015513 X202400005 ANTHONY LAW 062724 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : X202400006 062724 I24-015514 X202400006 ETHAN MADDOX 062724 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202300712 061724 I24-014880 F202300712 JENNIFER RINCON 061724 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,250.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202100767 061724 I24-014864 F202100767 MATTHEW STANE 061724 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4370-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202300481 061724 I24-014865 F202300481 DESIREE BECKER JOHNSON 061724 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202400631 062424 I24-015308 CPS D202400631 062424 - OTP 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D202400348 062424 I24-015305 CPS D202400348 062424 - STATUS 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202400348 062424 I24-015294 CPS D202400348 062424 - STATUS 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400361 061724 I24-014872 F202400361 MICHAEL STANE 061724 0100-4370-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : *F202000809 061724 I24-014879 F202000809 JESSICA HIEBER 061724 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : *F202000809 061724 I24-014879 F202300925 JESSICA HIEBER 061724 0100-4370-55800-AJ 3,550.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 13,875.00

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 32,375.00

[FUND] 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 03102 : MARTIN A RECHNITZER, PC : G201700475 040224 I24-015162 G201700475 INCAPACITATED PERSON 040224 0420-4100-55830-AJ 433.50

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 433.50

[FUND] Total : 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 433.50

32,808.50
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 07/08/2024

Run Date: 07/03/2024

User: srhodes

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 32,375.00 32,375.00 0.00 0.00

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 433.50 433.50 0.00 0.00

32,808.50 32,808.50

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 32,375.00 0.00 32,375.00

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 433.50 0.00 433.50
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 07/08/2024

Run Date: 07/03/2024

User: srhodes

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I24-014860 *M202300751 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 500.00 500.00

I24-014861 *M202300805 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 500.00 500.00

I24-014862 *M202301240 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 500.00 500.00

I24-014863 *M202301274 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 500.00 500.00

I24-014864 F202100767 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 800.00 800.00

I24-014865 F202300481 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 1,350.00 1,350.00

I24-014866 F202400081 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 125.00 125.00

I24-014867 F202400127 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 125.00 125.00

I24-014868 M202301146 062024 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-014869 M202400654 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-014870 F202300586 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 800.00 800.00

I24-014871 F202400287 062024 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 800.00 800.00

I24-014872 F202400361 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 900.00 900.00

I24-014873 F202400368 062024 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 900.00 900.00

I24-014874 M202400554 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-014875 M202400382 061324 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 300.00 300.00

I24-014876 M202400296 061324 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 300.00 300.00

I24-014877 MH20240089 061424 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 300.00 300.00

I24-014878 MH20240088 061424 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-014879 *F202000809 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 3,900.00 3,900.00

I24-014880 F202300712 061724 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 1,250.00 1,250.00

I24-014881 M202301394 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 400.00 400.00

I24-014882 M202400411 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-014883 M202400644 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-014884 M202400645 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-014885 M202400365 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-014886 F202400373 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 450.00 450.00

I24-014887 F202400114 061824 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I24-014922 F202300394 062024 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 800.00 800.00

I24-014924 M202000531 062124 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00
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I24-014943 F202300674 062124 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 1,700.00 1,700.00

I24-014945 M202200592 062124 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-015004 F202400374 062124 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-015005 M202400294 062124 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-015006 M202400315 062124 POSTED 6/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-015159 J06170 062424 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 200.00 200.00

I24-015164 D20240091 062424 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-015170 D20240091 062424 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I24-015173 MH20240092 062624 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I24-015174 D20240078 062424 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-015175 D20240078 062424 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I24-015176 D20240078 062424 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Prescher Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-015271 D20230097 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 600.00 600.00

I24-015274 D202300961 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 100.00 100.00

I24-015276 D20230097 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 600.00 600.00

I24-015279 D202400348 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 325.00 325.00

I24-015286 D202400355 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 400.00 400.00

I24-015287 D202400418 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-015289 D202400631 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-015290 D20230097 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 600.00 600.00

I24-015292 D202300369 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-015294 D202400348 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-015295 D202400355 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-015296 D202400418 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-015297 D202100360 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-015298 D202300961 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-015299 D202400355 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-015300 D202300543 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I24-015301 D202300623 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I24-015302 D202300961 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 100.00 100.00

I24-015303 D202300961 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 100.00 100.00

I24-015305 D202400348 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I24-015306 D202400355 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I24-015307 D202400418 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Prescher Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-015308 D202400631 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 250.00 250.00

I24-015309 F202400148 062524 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 750.00 750.00

I24-015312 MH20240091 062424 POSTED 6/27/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-015513 X202400005 062724 POSTED 6/28/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 350.00 350.00

I24-015514 X202400006 062724 POSTED 6/28/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 350.00 350.00

I24-015515 MH20240093 062724 POSTED 6/28/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 300.00 300.00

I24-015566 D20240091 062424 POSTED 7/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 32,375.00
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Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 32,375.00

.00

Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund

I24-015162 G201700475 040224 POSTED 6/26/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MARTIN A RECHNITZER, PC 433.50 433.50

Total Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 433.50

Total Fund 0420 - [0420-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 433.50

0.00
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